



Standard Bank Jersey Limited / S	tandard Bank Isle of Man Limited ((the "Bank") has agreed, at the red	quest of:
banking facility known as "Interna view information relating to Accou the Internet Client's Group details	tional Online" (the "Service" as def ints and to authorise certain paymo are as set out below. Any amendr fax) containing all relevant details	fined in the Internet Terms), which ents and transfers from Accounts. nents to this Group Service Notific	For the purposes of the Service, cation Form must be submitted to
•	vledges that they have read and ur	nderstood and agrees to be bound	d by the Internet Terms.
Group Name:			
Group Transaction R	ights*		
View Only View & Tra	ansfers View Transfers & I	Payments	
Group Accounts			
Customer Name	Customer Number	Customer Name	Customer Number
If there is insufficient space above	please continue on a separate sh	neet of paper.	
Signed for and on behalf of the In	ternet Client:		
Name and Title:		ı	
Date:		ı	

Important information
Standard Bank Jersey Limited is regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission. Standard Bank House, 47-49 La Motte Street, St Helier, Jersey, JE4 8XR.

Standard Bank Isle of Man Limited is licensed by the Isle of Man Financial Supervision Commission. Standard Bank House, One Circular Road, Douglas, Isle of Man, IM1 1SB. Registered in the Isle of Man No. 4713.